
DATE DAY HOLIDAY
5-Apr Friday Jamat -ul -Vida

11-Apr Thursday Id-uJ-fitr
17-Apr Wednesday Ramnavmi
17-Jul Wednesday Moharram

19-Aug Monday Raksha bandhan
26-Aug Monday Krishna janmastmi
16-Sep Monday Id-e -milad
2-Oct Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

11-Oct Friday Mahanavmi
12-Oct Saturday Dushera
30-Oct Wednesday Dhanterash
31-Oct Thursday Dipawali
1-Nov Friday Govardhan Pooja
2-Nov Saturday Bhai dooj

15-Nov Friday Guru Nanak jayanti
25-Dec Wednesday Christmas
14-Jan Monday hazrat ali birth.
15-Jan Tuesday makar sankranti
12-Feb Wednesday Sant Ravidas Jayanti
26-Feb Saturday Maha shivratri
13-Mar Thursday Holi
14-Mar Friday Holika dahan

DATES CLASSESS EVALUATION

8 May, 2024(wednesday) to May 

13(monday) Nursery to VIII Asessment I periodic testI

August 7,2024(wednesday) to 

August 12,2024(monday) Nursery to XI Asessment II periodic test II

September 11,2024(wednesday) 

to 26 september,2024(thursday) Nursery to XI Half yearly

November13,2024(wednesday) to 

November18,2024(monday) Nursery to XI Asessment III periodic test III

January15,2023(wednesday) to 

January 20,2025(monday) Nursery to XI Asessment IV periodic test IV

February 8,2025 (wednesday) 

February 15,2025(wednesday) Nursery to XI Annual exam 
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